

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	31.01.2023	Version No.:	1
----------------------	------------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	54630708	
Name	Rosé Sparkling Wine & Chocolates Gift Box	
Ingredients	Wine Contains: SULPHITES Truffles Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Fresh Cream (11%) (MILK), Cocoa Mass, Glucose, Cocoa Powder, Humectant: Sorbitol; Alcohol, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Flavourings.	
For allergens, see ingredients in bold		
May contain statements	May also contain Gluten, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts & Sesame	
Net Quantity	75cl & 35g	
Country of Origin	Packed in the United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place	
Manufacturer's name and address	Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, Kings Langley, WD4 8LH	
Instructions for use		
Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g	Energy	2157kJ / 515kcal
	Fat	24.8g
	Of which saturates	8.9g
	Carbohydrate	65.8g
	Of which sugars	27.5g,
	Protein	5.7g,
	Salt	0.75g
Alcoholic Strength	11%	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes